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2022 Worthington Sprints Invitational - 1/5/2022

Results - Sprints
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.38Hayes

1) Carter, Mackenzie JR 2) Glesenkamp, Kara FR

3) Sallows, Kaitlyn FR 4) Smith, Kailyn SR

28.22 31.08 26.99 26.09

B2 1:58.48Hayes

1) Saksa, Mia FR 2) Wolf, Meg JR

3) Lance, Anna SO 4) Fiant, Natalie SO

29.97 33.69 28.78 26.04

A3 1:59.56WKI

1) DeCarlo, Evie SR 2) Delma, Paige JR

3) DeCarlo, Alex FR 4) Banner, Lily SO

28.79 31.60 31.76 27.41

A4 2:00.64HDAV-OH

1) Conrad, Brynn J SO 2) Martin, Brynn A FR

3) Knight, Sammy R FR 4) Smrecansky, Rissa A SO

29.81 35.57 28.44 26.82

A5 2:01.01WTW

1) Antonetz, Sloane JR 2) Holub, Natalie FR

3) Whitham, Stella FR 4) Helm, Charlotte JR

28.42 36.26 28.08 28.25

A6 2:06.36Raiders-OH

1) Gaver, Araceli S SO 2) Stith, AnnaLiess D SO

3) Ball, Cameran F JR 4) Haines, Anna R SR

31.21 32.06 34.89 28.20

A7 2:08.65HDAR-OH

1) Morcher-Thaller, Morgan SR 2) Stevenson, Emma JR

3) Peltcs, Avery JR 4) Palovchik, Miranda FR

30.42 36.53 32.44 29.26

B8 2:18.43HDAV-OH

1) Renz, Maddie G SO 2) Long, Logan B JR

3) Johanssen, Addie M SO 4) Persall, Eva Jolie FR

40.89 39.20 31.38 26.96

B9 2:25.99HDAR-OH

1) Blue, Madison SR 2) Burdick, Anna FR

3) Bryant, Emily SR 4) Saulino, Kelsie SR

33.59 42.15 37.79 32.46

B10 3:09.03Raiders-OH

1) Johnson, Suniyah A SO 2) Davison, Abigail C SO

3) Haines, Jillian M SO 4) Bridges, Alana FR

1:00.42 49.40 43.88 35.33

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.37HDAR-OH

1) Rodriguez, Carmelo SR 2) Hopkins, Jared SR

3) Peck, Mason SR 4) Ellis, Chase SR

26.04 28.02 24.48 23.83

A2 1:44.54HDAV-OH

1) Vann, Reilly P SR 2) Deerwester, Mason M JR

3) Morelli, Luke R SO 4) Chi, Josh E JR

26.13 29.68 25.46 23.27

A3 1:46.27WTW

1) Barnes, Zach JR 2) Barnes, Will FR

3) Ament, Blake SR 4) Huff, Kei SO

26.55 30.41 24.57 24.74

A4 1:52.34Hayes

1) Stein, Jake SR 2) Etheridge, Max SR

3) Gannon, Kaden JR 4) Abahazi, CJ JR

31.13 31.68 25.52 24.01

B5 1:53.05HDAV-OH

1) Vertikoff, Michael A FR 2) Danze, Mason A SO

3) Harman, Quinn R JR 4) Cottrill, Michael D JR

34.43 25.02 26.60 27.00

B6 1:59.04Hayes

1) Smith, Austin JR 2) Gray, Ryan SR

3) Hupp, Vincent FR 4) Counts, Brody FR

32.63 31.13 28.35 26.93

B7 2:01.61HDAR-OH

1) Dickmann, Erik SR 2) Senthil Nathan, Sai SR

3) Day, Cameron SR 4) Saulino, Sean SR

33.15 31.41 31.69 25.36

A8 2:08.40WKI

1) Koler, Luke SO 2) Ambler, Ben JR

3) Richner, Christopher JR 4) Jeyaseelan, Rijul FR

35.73 31.19 26.79 34.69

B9 2:19.45WTW

1) Djupe, Bear FR 2) Kucinski, Chase SO

3) Ryan-Hart, Zane SR 4) Reja Sekeran, Varun SO

38.53 31.02 28.23 41.67

A--- DQRaiders-OH

1) Hutson-Comeaux, Max SR 2) Fowler, Brenton A FR

3) Taulbee, Andrew J SO 4) Rollins, Max J SO

27.78 30.24 24.69 24.07

B--- DQRaiders-OH

1) Barnhart, Kyle V JR 2) Pugh, Jake A FR

3) Queenan, Eli B SO 4) Jackson-Wilborn, Zion A SR

33.67 33.26 39.14 26.81

 
Event 3  Girls 150 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hayes FR1 1:25.45Sallows, Kaitlyn

26.66 28.90 29.89

WKI SR2 1:27.15Campbell, Nanami

26.24 29.32 31.59

HDAV-OH FR3 1:31.68Knight, Sammy R

27.94 32.13 31.61

HDAR-OH SR4 1:34.90Morcher-Thaller, Morgan

29.23 32.19 33.48

WKI SO5 1:36.31Lehr, Hannah

29.57 33.06 33.68

Hayes JR6 1:36.94Wolf, Meg

30.14 33.38 33.42

Hayes FR7 1:37.63Glesenkamp, Kara

31.99 32.99 32.65

Raiders-OH SO8 1:38.03Gaver, Araceli S

29.99 33.96 34.08

WTW SR9 1:41.80Volzer, Sarah

32.41 35.78 33.61

WTW JR10 1:42.03Browning, Katie

32.07 35.50 34.46

HDAR-OH JR11 1:47.33Connell, Marina

32.94 37.11 37.28

HDAR-OH SR12 1:47.98Blue, Madison

33.68 37.05 37.25
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2022 Worthington Sprints Invitational - 1/5/2022

Results - Sprints

(Event 3  Girls 150 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI FR13 2:00.31Perry, Ava

35.00 42.10 43.21

HDAV-OH FR14 2:09.00Okonkwo, Constance E

39.05 45.79 44.16

HDAV-OH FR15 2:17.96Mathews, Penny A

42.54 49.27 46.15

Raiders-OH SR16 2:30.92King, Nic L

44.83 52.82 53.27

Raiders-OH SO17 2:33.28Davison, Abigail C

45.31 1:47.97

 
Event 4  Boys 150 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HDAR-OH SR1 1:16.62Peck, Mason

23.61 26.03 26.98

HDAV-OH SR2 1:20.95Vann, Reilly P

25.12 28.00 27.83

Raiders-OH SO3 1:21.17Taulbee, Andrew J

25.16 28.03 27.98

WTW JR4 1:21.66Florence, Connor

24.79 27.85 29.02

WTW SO5 1:27.96Edwards, Nathan

26.78 30.19 30.99

HDAV-OH JR6 1:28.63Harman, Quinn R

26.77 30.65 31.21

Hayes JR7 1:34.25Bucher, Josh

28.70 32.73 32.82

HDAV-OH SO8 1:39.99Banyots, Luke D

30.90 34.72 34.37

Hayes JR9 1:43.08Buzbee, Kyle

30.55 35.98 36.55

Hayes FR10 1:43.36Redmond, Tommy

30.92 37.51 34.93

WKI SO11 1:46.33Hertz, Sam

30.05 38.03 38.25

HDAR-OH FR12 1:53.11Morcher-Thaller, Ian

34.16 40.15 38.80

Raiders-OH JR13 1:59.89Cole, Michael R

35.81 42.42 41.66

WKI FR--- NSBottari, Jack

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI JR1 1:01.75Delma, Paige

28.00 33.75

WKI SR2 1:03.02DeCarlo, Evie

30.66 32.36

WTW JR3 1:03.19Antonetz, Sloane

28.70 34.49

Hayes SR4 1:05.94Smith, Kailyn

30.85 35.09

Hayes FR5 1:06.82Saksa, Mia

30.03 36.79

WTW FR6 1:07.09Whitham, Stella

30.69 36.40

HDAV-OH SO7 1:07.55Conrad, Brynn J

30.10 37.45

HDAV-OH SO8 1:09.09Smrecansky, Rissa A

31.89 37.20

Hayes SO9 1:09.18Lance, Anna

31.06 38.12

WKI SO10 1:12.62Banner, Lily

32.58 40.04

HDAV-OH JR11 1:17.22Long, Logan B

36.22 41.00

Raiders-OH SR12 1:19.17Haines, Anna R

35.34 43.83

Raiders-OH JR13 1:24.45Ball, Cameran F

36.71 47.74

HDAR-OH FR14 1:25.36Palovchik, Miranda

40.94 44.42

HDAR-OH SR15 1:28.42Bryant, Emily

40.35 48.07

HDAR-OH JR--- DQStevenson, Emma

32.52 40.20

WTW FR--- NSHolub, Natalie

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HDAR-OH SR1 56.85Rodriguez, Carmelo

25.95 30.90

WTW SR2 58.54Ament, Blake

27.20 31.34

WTW FR3 1:00.56Barnes, Will

27.69 32.87

HDAR-OH SR4 1:00.62Hopkins, Jared

29.37 31.25

WKI JR5 1:00.94Ambler, Ben

28.93 32.01

HDAV-OH FR6 1:01.17Vertikoff, Michael A

27.94 33.23

WKI JR7 1:01.23Richner, Christopher

27.41 33.82

HDAV-OH JR8 1:01.35Deerwester, Mason M

28.71 32.64

HDAV-OH SR9 1:02.52Oralov, Alex S

29.14 33.38

Hayes SR10 1:05.10Gray, Ryan

30.18 34.92

HDAR-OH FR11 1:05.48Peck, Chase

30.03 35.45

Raiders-OH SO12 1:06.71Rollins, Max J

29.23 37.48

Raiders-OH FR13 1:11.06Pugh, Jake A

32.60 38.46

Hayes FR14 1:13.50Williamson, Jaden

34.43 39.07

Raiders-OH SO15 1:22.25Queenan, Eli B

38.71 43.54

Hayes SR--- DQDeVoe, Gage

30.15 38.14
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2022 Worthington Sprints Invitational - 1/5/2022

Results - Sprints
 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hayes SO1 26.39Fiant, Natalie

WTW FR2 27.59Wolfe, Lina

HDAR-OH JR3 29.13Peltcs, Avery

HDAV-OH SO4 29.19Johanssen, Addie M

HDAV-OH FR5 29.22Alsko, Leah E

HDAV-OH FR6 31.60Smith, Miriam C

WKI SO7 31.88Milanova, Mihaela

Hayes FR8 31.99Barnthouse, Madelynn

HDAR-OH FR9 32.20Burdick, Anna

HDAR-OH SR10 32.41Saulino, Kelsie

HDAR-OH SO11 32.78Pollock, Addison

HDAR-OH SR12 33.13Gabel, Kendal

HDAR-OH SO13 33.27Baumann, Hannah

Hayes FR14 33.64Alfaro Vo, Angel

HDAR-OH SR15 33.82Palovchik, Allison

WKI FR16 34.24McComb, Quinn

HDAV-OH SO17 34.39Renz, Maddie G

Hayes FR18 34.51Diaz, Lily

WTW FR19 39.49Collins, Hazel

Hayes FR20 39.61Knutson, Kailyn

Raiders-OH JR21 39.81Max, Jillian R

HDAR-OH SR22 39.92Vance, Kristin

HDAR-OH SR23 40.68Collins, Nina

HDAR-OH FR24 45.73Bolognone, Sheridan

Raiders-OH SO25 46.49Johnson, Suniyah A

Raiders-OH FR26 46.80Hayes, Janae Y

Hayes JR--- NSRaquepaw, Allison

Raiders-OH SR--- NSDavis, Elizabeth A

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HDAR-OH SR1 23.56Ellis, Chase

HDAV-OH JR2 23.75Chi, Josh E

Hayes JR3 23.89Gannon, Kaden

HDAR-OH SR4 25.42Saulino, Sean

WTW SO5 25.59Huff, Kei

Hayes SR6 25.73DeVoe, Gage

WTW SO7 25.95Finch, Simon

HDAV-OH SR8 26.74Bartels, Ben J

HDAV-OH SR9 26.78Johnson, Van T

Raiders-OH SR10 27.34Jackson-Wilborn, Zion A

Hayes JR11 27.39Smith, Austin

Hayes FR12 27.52Counts, Brody

Hayes FR13 27.63Hupp, Vincent

Hayes FR14 27.78Redmond, Tommy

HDAV-OH FR15 27.99Wiksell, Ian P

HDAR-OH SR16 28.15Dickmann, Erik

Raiders-OH JR17 28.20Barnhart, Kyle V

Hayes FR18 29.36Clement, Logan

Raiders-OH SR19 29.82McCloud, Seric

WKI SO20 30.18Koler, Luke

HDAV-OH JR21 30.76Colvin, Sam M

Raiders-OH SO22 30.98Tillman, Mack D

HDAV-OH SO23 31.20Deerwester, Max M

WTW FR24 31.56Djupe, Bear

HDAV-OH SO25 31.73Ward, Bashir A

HDAV-OH SR26 31.80White, Griffin W

Raiders-OH SR27 34.55Settles, Jaylen O

Raiders-OH FR28 35.80Hinton, TJ L

WTW SO29 40.65Reja Sekeran, Varun

Raiders-OH FR--- NSFowler, Brenton A

 
Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI SR1 27.21Campbell, Nanami

Hayes SR2 27.76Smith, Kailyn

Hayes SO3 29.11Lance, Anna

HDAV-OH SO4 30.04Smrecansky, Rissa A

Raiders-OH SO5 30.44Gaver, Araceli S

HDAV-OH FR6 30.75Martin, Brynn A

HDAR-OH JR7 30.94Stevenson, Emma

WKI FR8 31.97DeCarlo, Alex

WTW FR9 34.98Niebauer, Katie

HDAR-OH FR10 35.21Palovchik, Miranda

Raiders-OH JR11 36.82Ball, Cameran F

HDAR-OH SR12 38.77Bryant, Emily

Hayes FR13 41.86Ekegren, Audrey

Raiders-OH SO14 44.25Haines, Jillian M

HDAV-OH SO15 49.15Blasko, Hannah M

Raiders-OH FR16 53.90Bridges, Alana

 
Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW JR1 24.49Florence, Connor

WTW SR2 25.23Ament, Blake

Raiders-OH SR3 26.00Hutson-Comeaux, Max

HDAV-OH FR4 26.30Vertikoff, Michael A

Hayes JR5 26.71Gannon, Kaden

HDAR-OH SR6 26.95Senthil Nathan, Sai

WTW SO7 27.04Edwards, Nathan

Hayes JR8 27.27Abahazi, CJ

WTW SO9 28.38Finch, Simon

WTW SR10 28.50Ryan-Hart, Zane

HDAV-OH JR11 29.10Cottrill, Michael D

Hayes FR12 29.14Hupp, Vincent

HDAR-OH FR13 29.21Peck, Chase

HDAV-OH SR14 29.41Bartels, Ben J

HDAV-OH FR15 30.11Wickham, Cooper C

HDAR-OH SR16 30.30Day, Cameron

Raiders-OH JR17 33.22Culbert, Freddie H

WKI FR18 35.65Jeyaseelan, Rijul

Raiders-OH JR19 36.99Cole, Michael R

Raiders-OH SR--- NSCole, Preston D

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hayes JR1 54.62Carter, Mackenzie

25.74 28.88

Raiders-OH SO2 57.77Stith, AnnaLiess D

27.28 30.49

WTW FR3 58.29Whitham, Stella

27.94 30.35

Hayes FR4 58.82Saksa, Mia

28.68 30.14
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2022 Worthington Sprints Invitational - 1/5/2022

Results - Sprints

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HDAV-OH FR5 59.66Knight, Sammy R

28.65 31.01

HDAV-OH FR6 1:00.02Persall, Eva Jolie

27.90 32.12

WTW JR7 1:02.05Helm, Charlotte

30.01 32.04

HDAR-OH JR8 1:04.09Peltcs, Avery

30.49 33.60

WKI FR9 1:05.26Wells, Ava

31.28 33.98

HDAV-OH SO10 1:06.17Johanssen, Addie M

31.32 34.85

WKI FR11 1:12.91Perry, Ava

34.74 38.17

HDAR-OH SR12 1:14.04Gabel, Kendal

35.46 38.58

WKI SO13 1:14.29Milanova, Mihaela

34.87 39.42

Hayes FR14 1:15.70Alfaro Vo, Angel

35.44 40.26

Raiders-OH SR15 1:35.16King, Nic L

44.63 50.53

Raiders-OH JR16 1:37.72Max, Jillian R

45.91 51.81

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HDAR-OH SR1 46.76Peck, Mason

22.21 24.55

HDAV-OH SO2 51.72Morelli, Luke R

24.25 27.47

Raiders-OH SO3 52.13Taulbee, Andrew J

25.19 26.94

HDAR-OH SR4 52.93Ellis, Chase

25.73 27.20

Hayes SR5 53.07Etheridge, Max

25.17 27.90

Hayes JR6 53.77Abahazi, CJ

25.86 27.91

HDAV-OH JR7 54.02Chi, Josh E

25.54 28.48

HDAV-OH SO8 57.28Danze, Mason A

26.55 30.73

Hayes SR9 58.30Stein, Jake

27.84 30.46

HDAR-OH SR10 1:00.78Saulino, Sean

28.25 32.53

WTW SO11 1:05.14Kucinski, Chase

30.58 34.56

WTW JR12 1:06.92Taylor, Jacob

31.76 35.16

WKI SO13 1:09.40Koler, Luke

33.28 36.12

Raiders-OH SO14 1:17.60Tillman, Mack D

36.31 41.29

Raiders-OH SR15 1:23.73Settles, Jaylen O

38.34 45.39

WKI FR--- NSBottari, Jack

 
Event 13  Girls 300 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hayes FR1 3:04.63Sallows, Kaitlyn

27.58 30.27 31.62 32.07

32.10 30.99

WKI SR2 3:10.10DeCarlo, Evie

28.22 30.80 32.16 32.83

33.53 32.56

WTW JR3 3:14.45Antonetz, Sloane

29.05 32.75 33.79 34.01

33.13 31.72

HDAR-OH SR4 3:19.93Morcher-Thaller, Morgan

30.04 33.37 34.06 34.39

34.53 33.54

HDAV-OH SO5 3:27.84Conrad, Brynn J

31.19 35.15 35.35 35.79

35.31 35.05

Hayes JR6 3:32.40Wolf, Meg

30.78 34.59 35.89 36.93

37.27 36.94

WKI SO7 3:46.74Banner, Lily

33.22 36.33 39.05 39.91

39.88 38.35

HDAR-OH JR8 4:00.46Connell, Marina

34.50 39.43 41.57 42.59

42.32 40.05

WTW FR9 4:06.86Niebauer, Katie

36.43 40.27 43.63 43.18

43.15 40.20

HDAV-OH SO10 4:09.03Renz, Maddie G

38.86 41.60 42.59 41.58

42.59 41.81

HDAV-OH FR11 4:38.69Okonkwo, Constance E

40.45 47.37 48.49 49.07

48.57 44.74

 
Event 14  Boys 300 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HDAR-OH SR1 2:49.49Rodriguez, Carmelo

24.87 27.29 28.12 28.99

29.92 30.30

WTW JR2 2:52.16Barnes, Zach

25.48 28.67 29.52 29.94

30.04 28.51

Raiders-OH SR3 2:52.54Hutson-Comeaux, Max

27.15 28.99 29.66 29.89

29.12 27.73

HDAV-OH SR4 2:54.98Vann, Reilly P

25.93 28.56 29.31 30.16

30.79 30.23

WKI JR5 3:04.55Ambler, Ben

27.51 30.07 30.93 31.62

32.47 31.95
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2022 Worthington Sprints Invitational - 1/5/2022

Results - Sprints

(Event 14  Boys 300 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HDAV-OH JR6 3:12.52Harman, Quinn R

28.42 31.90 32.20 33.51

33.87 32.62

WTW FR7 3:18.68Barnes, Will

28.45 32.26 34.00 34.83

35.38 33.76

Hayes JR8 3:25.78Bucher, Josh

30.10 33.88 35.14 36.12

36.43 34.11

HDAV-OH SO9 3:36.99Banyots, Luke D

31.93 36.66 37.22 37.21

37.20 36.77

Raiders-OH SO10 3:49.90Queenan, Eli B

32.67 38.37 39.36 40.50

41.29 37.71

Hayes FR11 3:54.64Redmond, Tommy

32.17 40.45 42.54 44.41

38.51 36.56

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.20Hayes

1) Smith, Kailyn SR 2) Fiant, Natalie SO

3) Sallows, Kaitlyn FR 4) Carter, Mackenzie JR

26.68 26.41 25.67 24.44

A2 1:48.24WKI

1) Campbell, Nanami SR 2) Lehr, Hannah SO

3) DeCarlo, Alex FR 4) Banner, Lily SO

24.76 27.81 28.58 27.09

A3 1:51.73HDAV-OH

1) Knight, Sammy R FR 2) Smrecansky, Rissa A SO

3) Johanssen, Addie M SO 4) Conrad, Brynn J SO

26.77 27.65 29.51 27.80

B4 1:53.67HDAV-OH

1) Martin, Brynn A FR 2) Alsko, Leah E FR

3) Long, Logan B JR 4) Persall, Eva Jolie FR

28.49 28.40 29.76 27.02

A5 1:56.29Raiders-OH

1) Gaver, Araceli S SO 2) Haines, Anna R SR

3) Ball, Cameran F JR 4) Stith, AnnaLiess D SO

28.14 28.83 33.60 25.72

A6 1:57.80WTW

1) Browning, Katie JR 2) Wolfe, Lina FR

3) Niebauer, Katie FR 4) Volzer, Sarah SR

30.71 26.87 31.79 28.43

A7 1:58.23HDAR-OH

1) Peltcs, Avery JR 2) Connell, Marina JR

3) Blue, Madison SR 4) Morcher-Thaller, Morgan SR

29.92 31.46 29.82 27.03

B8 2:08.23HDAR-OH

1) Stevenson, Emma JR 2) Palovchik, Miranda FR

3) Gabel, Kendal SR 4) Burdick, Anna FR

29.43 1:06.23 32.57

B9 2:40.33Raiders-OH

1) King, Nic L SR 2) Haines, Jillian M SO

3) Hayes, Janae Y FR 4) Bridges, Alana FR

41.73 34.62 47.55 36.43

B--- DQHayes

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Barnthouse, Madelynn FR 2) Alfaro Vo, Angel FR

3) Ekegren, Audrey FR 4) Wolf, Meg JR

37.73 30.36 34.95 26.08

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.68HDAR-OH

1) Peck, Mason SR 2) Hopkins, Jared SR

3) Ellis, Chase SR 4) Rodriguez, Carmelo SR

22.32 23.72 23.87 23.77

A2 1:34.26HDAV-OH

1) Morelli, Luke R SO 2) Deerwester, Mason M JR

3) Vann, Reilly P SR 4) Chi, Josh E JR

23.46 23.98 23.50 23.32

A3 1:35.79Hayes

1) Gray, Ryan SR 2) Abahazi, CJ JR

3) Gannon, Kaden JR 4) Etheridge, Max SR

24.50 23.88 23.83 23.58

A4 1:36.64Raiders-OH

1) Fowler, Brenton A FR 2) Taulbee, Andrew J SO

3) Rollins, Max J SO 4) Hutson-Comeaux, Max SR

25.18 23.97 24.30 23.19

A5 1:38.29WTW

1) Edwards, Nathan SO 2) Ryan-Hart, Zane SR

3) Barnes, Will FR 4) Florence, Connor JR

25.01 26.53 24.46 22.29

B6 1:40.93HDAV-OH

1) Danze, Mason A SO 2) Cottrill, Michael D JR

3) Harman, Quinn R JR 4) Vertikoff, Michael A FR

25.15 26.94 24.50 24.34

B7 1:43.96HDAR-OH

1) Saulino, Sean SR 2) Dickmann, Erik SR

3) Peck, Chase FR 4) Senthil Nathan, Sai SR

25.88 28.31 26.29 23.48

B8 1:49.12Hayes

1) Bucher, Josh JR 2) Clement, Logan FR

3) Buzbee, Kyle JR 4) Counts, Brody FR

27.04 28.24 27.09 26.75

B9 1:52.20Raiders-OH

1) Cole, Preston D SR 2) Barnhart, Kyle V JR

3) Pugh, Jake A FR 4) Jackson-Wilborn, Zion A SR

27.06 29.45 28.88 26.81

B10 2:14.15WTW

1) Kucinski, Chase SO 2) Djupe, Bear FR

3) Reja Sekeran, Varun SO 4) Taylor, Jacob JR

30.18 32.17 40.61 31.19

 
Event 19  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hayes JR1 28.08Carter, Mackenzie

Hayes SO2 30.42Fiant, Natalie

WTW FR3 31.43Wolfe, Lina

WKI SO4 32.48Lehr, Hannah

WKI FR5 33.03DeCarlo, Alex

WTW JR6 33.07Helm, Charlotte

HDAR-OH SR7 34.12Blue, Madison

HDAV-OH FR8 34.57Persall, Eva Jolie
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2022 Worthington Sprints Invitational - 1/5/2022

Results - Sprints

(Event 19  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HDAV-OH FR9 34.76Alsko, Leah E

WTW JR10 35.86Browning, Katie

Raiders-OH SR11 37.20Haines, Anna R

Hayes FR12 38.74Barnthouse, Madelynn

HDAR-OH SR13 38.94Saulino, Kelsie

HDAR-OH SO14 39.25Pollock, Addison

Raiders-OH SO15 40.95Haines, Jillian M

HDAR-OH SO16 42.07Baumann, Hannah

Raiders-OH SR17 42.95Davis, Elizabeth A

Hayes FR18 45.29Alfaro Vo, Angel

HDAR-OH SR19 47.66Vance, Kristin

HDAV-OH FR20 47.76Mathews, Penny A

HDAV-OH SO21 48.91Blasko, Hannah M

HDAR-OH FR22 55.04Bolognone, Sheridan

Raiders-OH SO23 1:01.70Johnson, Suniyah A

Raiders-OH FR24 1:18.17Hayes, Janae Y

HDAR-OH SR--- DQCollins, Nina

Raiders-OH FR--- NSBridges, Alana

 
Event 20  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WTW JR1 26.78Barnes, Zach

HDAV-OH SO2 27.00Morelli, Luke R

WKI JR3 27.57Richner, Christopher

Raiders-OH SO4 29.84Rollins, Max J

HDAR-OH SR5 31.18Senthil Nathan, Sai

HDAV-OH SO6 31.27Danze, Mason A

Hayes SR7 31.64Stein, Jake

Hayes JR8 31.70Smith, Austin

HDAV-OH JR9 32.70Cottrill, Michael D

HDAR-OH SR10 33.55Dickmann, Erik

Raiders-OH SR11 33.66Jackson-Wilborn, Zion A

HDAR-OH SR12 33.94Day, Cameron

Raiders-OH JR13 34.51Barnhart, Kyle V

Raiders-OH JR14 34.61Culbert, Freddie H

HDAV-OH FR15 35.06Wiksell, Ian P

Hayes JR16 35.14Buzbee, Kyle

HDAR-OH FR17 36.32Morcher-Thaller, Ian

HDAV-OH SR18 39.71White, Griffin W

WTW SO19 50.41Reja Sekeran, Varun

Raiders-OH FR--- DQHinton, TJ L

Raiders-OH SR--- DQMcCloud, Seric

WTW SO--- NSKucinski, Chase

 
Event 21  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WKI JR1 31.55Delma, Paige

Hayes FR2 31.76Glesenkamp, Kara

Raiders-OH SO3 33.24Stith, AnnaLiess D

WKI FR4 35.86Wells, Ava

WTW SR5 36.34Volzer, Sarah

HDAV-OH FR6 36.46Martin, Brynn A

HDAV-OH JR7 39.56Long, Logan B

HDAV-OH FR8 40.09Smith, Miriam C

WKI FR9 41.51McComb, Quinn

Hayes FR10 41.59Ekegren, Audrey

HDAR-OH FR11 43.00Burdick, Anna

HDAR-OH SR12 48.62Palovchik, Allison

Raiders-OH SO13 51.59Davison, Abigail C

WTW FR14 53.27Collins, Hazel

Hayes FR15 53.38Diaz, Lily

Hayes JR--- NSWolf, Meg

WTW FR--- NSHolub, Natalie

 
Event 22  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HDAR-OH SR1 27.80Hopkins, Jared

Raiders-OH FR2 31.14Fowler, Brenton A

Raiders-OH FR3 33.41Pugh, Jake A

Raiders-OH SR4 35.84Cole, Preston D

HDAV-OH SR5 35.97Johnson, Van T

HDAV-OH FR6 36.20Wickham, Cooper C

WKI SO7 36.52Hertz, Sam

HDAV-OH JR8 36.66Deerwester, Mason M

HDAV-OH SO9 36.92Deerwester, Max M

HDAV-OH JR10 38.52Colvin, Sam M

Hayes SR11 38.79Etheridge, Max

HDAV-OH SR12 39.79Oralov, Alex S

WKI FR13 39.85Jeyaseelan, Rijul

Hayes FR14 39.93Clement, Logan

WTW FR15 40.91Djupe, Bear

WTW SR16 40.96Ryan-Hart, Zane

HDAV-OH SO17 41.14Ward, Bashir A

WTW SO--- DQHuff, Kei

 
Event 23  Mixed 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- X3:19.92WTW

1) Ament, Blake MSR 2) Holub, Natalie WFR

3) Edwards, Nathan MSO 4) Whitham, Stella WFR

A--- X3:30.34HDAR-OH

1) Rodriguez, Carmelo MSR 2) Blue, Madison WSR

3) Ellis, Chase MSR 4) Peltcs, Avery WJR

A--- X3:30.93WKI

1) Ambler, Ben MJR 2) Campbell, Nanami WSR

3) Koler, Luke MSO 4) Wells, Ava WFR

A--- X3:41.09Hayes

1) Smith, Austin MJR 2) Ekegren, Audrey WFR

3) Hupp, Vincent MFR 4) Glesenkamp, Kara WFR

A--- X4:19.50HDAV-OH

1) White, Griffin W MSR 2) Blasko, Hannah M WSO

3) Bartels, Ben J MSR 4) Mathews, Penny A WFR

A--- X4:50.27Raiders-OH

1) Queenan, Eli B MSO 2) Max, Jillian R WJR

3) Struck, Sabastian T MSR 4) Davison, Abigail C WSO


